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12019-08-30 36,168.99 36,168.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

12019-08-30 0.00 36,168.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0799 0.00

12019-09-29 0.00 35,846.26 240.83 0.00 240.83 322.73 0.00 0.0799 0.00

12019-09-29 36,168.99 35,846.26 240.83 0.00 240.83 322.73 0.00 0 563.56

22019-10-29 0.00 35,521.38 238.68 0.00 238.68 324.88 0.00 0.0799 0.00

22019-10-29 0.00 35,521.38 238.68 0.00 238.68 324.88 0.00 0 563.56

32019-11-25 36,168.99 71,690.37 212.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.08 0.0799 0.00

32019-11-28 0.00 71,363.32 47.73 0.00 236.51 327.05 0.00 0.0799 0.00

32019-11-28 36,168.99 71,363.32 260.59 0.00 236.51 327.05 24.08 0 563.56

42019-12-28 0.00 70,695.76 475.16 0.00 499.24 667.56 0.00 0.0799 0.00

42019-12-28 0.00 70,695.76 475.16 0.00 499.24 667.56 0.00 0 1,166.80

52020-01-27 0.00 70,023.76 470.72 0.00 470.72 672.00 0.00 0.0799 0.00

52020-01-27 0.00 70,023.76 470.72 0.00 470.72 672.00 0.00 0 1,142.72

62020-02-21 18,084.51 88,108.27 388.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.07 0.0799 0.00

62020-02-26 0.00 87,431.79 97.78 0.00 466.24 676.48 0.00 0.0799 0.00

62020-02-26 18,084.51 87,431.79 486.31 0.00 466.24 676.48 20.07 0 1,142.72

72020-03-27 0.00 86,573.22 582.15 0.00 602.22 858.57 0.00 0.0799 0.00

72020-03-27 0.00 86,573.22 582.15 0.00 602.22 858.57 0.00 0 1,460.79

82020-04-26 0.00 86,573.22 576.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 -576.43 0.0799 0.00

82020-04-26 0.00 86,573.22 576.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 -576.43 0 0.00

92020-05-26 0.00 86,573.22 576.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 -576.43 0.0799 0.00

92020-05-26 0.00 86,573.22 576.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 -576.43 0 0.00

102020-06-25 0.00 86,573.22 576.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 -576.43 0.0799 0.00

102020-06-25 0.00 86,573.22 576.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 -576.43 0 0.00

112020-07-25 0.00 85,664.14 576.43 0.00 720.54 909.08 144.11 0.0799 0.00

112020-07-25 0.00 85,664.14 576.43 0.00 720.54 909.08 144.11 0 1,629.62
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122020-08-24 0.00 84,749.01 570.38 0.00 714.49 915.13 144.11 0.0799 0.00

122020-08-24 0.00 84,749.01 570.38 0.00 714.49 915.13 144.11 0 1,629.62

132020-09-23 0.00 83,827.79 564.29 0.00 708.40 921.22 144.11 0.0799 0.00

132020-09-23 0.00 83,827.79 564.29 0.00 708.40 921.22 144.11 0 1,629.62

142020-10-23 0.00 82,900.43 558.15 0.00 702.26 927.36 144.11 0.0799 0.00

142020-10-23 0.00 82,900.43 558.15 0.00 702.26 927.36 144.11 0 1,629.62

152020-11-22 0.00 81,966.90 551.98 0.00 696.09 933.53 144.11 0.0799 0.00

152020-11-22 0.00 81,966.90 551.98 0.00 696.09 933.53 144.11 0 1,629.62

162020-12-22 0.00 81,027.15 545.76 0.00 689.87 939.75 144.11 0.0799 0.00

162020-12-22 0.00 81,027.15 545.76 0.00 689.87 939.75 144.11 0 1,629.62

172021-01-21 0.00 80,081.15 539.51 0.00 683.62 946.00 144.11 0.0799 0.00

172021-01-21 0.00 80,081.15 539.51 0.00 683.62 946.00 144.11 0 1,629.62

182021-02-20 0.00 79,128.85 533.21 0.00 677.32 952.30 144.11 0.0799 0.00

182021-02-20 0.00 79,128.85 533.21 0.00 677.32 952.30 144.11 0 1,629.62

192021-03-22 0.00 78,170.21 526.87 0.00 670.98 958.64 144.11 0.0799 0.00

192021-03-22 0.00 78,170.21 526.87 0.00 670.98 958.64 144.11 0 1,629.62

202021-04-21 0.00 77,205.18 520.48 0.00 664.59 965.03 144.11 0.0799 0.00

202021-04-21 0.00 77,205.18 520.48 0.00 664.59 965.03 144.11 0 1,629.62

212021-05-21 0.00 76,233.73 514.06 0.00 658.17 971.45 144.11 0.0799 0.00

212021-05-21 0.00 76,233.73 514.06 0.00 658.17 971.45 144.11 0 1,629.62

222021-06-20 0.00 75,255.81 507.59 0.00 651.67 977.92 144.08 0.0799 0.00

222021-06-20 0.00 75,255.81 507.59 0.00 651.67 977.92 144.08 0 1,629.59

232021-07-20 0.00 74,271.38 501.08 0.00 501.08 984.43 0.00 0.0799 0.00

232021-07-20 0.00 74,271.38 501.08 0.00 501.08 984.43 0.00 0 1,485.51

242021-08-19 0.00 73,280.39 494.52 0.00 494.52 990.99 0.00 0.0799 0.00

242021-08-19 0.00 73,280.39 494.52 0.00 494.52 990.99 0.00 0 1,485.51

252021-09-18 0.00 72,282.81 487.93 0.00 487.93 997.58 0.00 0.0799 0.00

252021-09-18 0.00 72,282.81 487.93 0.00 487.93 997.58 0.00 0 1,485.51

262021-10-18 0.00 71,278.58 481.28 0.00 481.28 1,004.23 0.00 0.0799 0.00

262021-10-18 0.00 71,278.58 481.28 0.00 481.28 1,004.23 0.00 0 1,485.51

272021-11-17 0.00 70,267.67 474.60 0.00 474.60 1,010.91 0.00 0.0799 0.00

272021-11-17 0.00 70,267.67 474.60 0.00 474.60 1,010.91 0.00 0 1,485.51

282021-12-17 0.00 69,250.03 467.87 0.00 467.87 1,017.64 0.00 0.0799 0.00

282021-12-17 0.00 69,250.03 467.87 0.00 467.87 1,017.64 0.00 0 1,485.51

292022-01-16 0.00 68,225.61 461.09 0.00 461.09 1,024.42 0.00 0.0799 0.00

292022-01-16 0.00 68,225.61 461.09 0.00 461.09 1,024.42 0.00 0 1,485.51

302022-02-15 0.00 67,194.37 454.27 0.00 454.27 1,031.24 0.00 0.0799 0.00

302022-02-15 0.00 67,194.37 454.27 0.00 454.27 1,031.24 0.00 0 1,485.51

312022-03-17 0.00 66,156.26 447.40 0.00 447.40 1,038.11 0.00 0.0799 0.00
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312022-03-17 0.00 66,156.26 447.40 0.00 447.40 1,038.11 0.00 0 1,485.51

322022-04-16 0.00 65,111.24 440.49 0.00 440.49 1,045.02 0.00 0.0799 0.00

322022-04-16 0.00 65,111.24 440.49 0.00 440.49 1,045.02 0.00 0 1,485.51

332022-05-16 0.00 64,059.26 433.53 0.00 433.53 1,051.98 0.00 0.0799 0.00

332022-05-16 0.00 64,059.26 433.53 0.00 433.53 1,051.98 0.00 0 1,485.51

342022-06-15 0.00 63,000.28 426.53 0.00 426.53 1,058.98 0.00 0.0799 0.00

342022-06-15 0.00 63,000.28 426.53 0.00 426.53 1,058.98 0.00 0 1,485.51

352022-07-15 0.00 61,934.25 419.48 0.00 419.48 1,066.03 0.00 0.0799 0.00

352022-07-15 0.00 61,934.25 419.48 0.00 419.48 1,066.03 0.00 0 1,485.51

362022-08-14 0.00 60,861.12 412.38 0.00 412.38 1,073.13 0.00 0.0799 0.00

362022-08-14 0.00 60,861.12 412.38 0.00 412.38 1,073.13 0.00 0 1,485.51

372022-09-13 0.00 59,780.84 405.23 0.00 405.23 1,080.28 0.00 0.0799 0.00

372022-09-13 0.00 59,780.84 405.23 0.00 405.23 1,080.28 0.00 0 1,485.51

382022-10-13 0.00 58,693.37 398.04 0.00 398.04 1,087.47 0.00 0.0799 0.00

382022-10-13 0.00 58,693.37 398.04 0.00 398.04 1,087.47 0.00 0 1,485.51

392022-11-12 0.00 57,598.66 390.80 0.00 390.80 1,094.71 0.00 0.0799 0.00

392022-11-12 0.00 57,598.66 390.80 0.00 390.80 1,094.71 0.00 0 1,485.51

402022-12-12 0.00 56,496.66 383.51 0.00 383.51 1,102.00 0.00 0.0799 0.00

402022-12-12 0.00 56,496.66 383.51 0.00 383.51 1,102.00 0.00 0 1,485.51

412023-01-11 0.00 55,387.32 376.17 0.00 376.17 1,109.34 0.00 0.0799 0.00

412023-01-11 0.00 55,387.32 376.17 0.00 376.17 1,109.34 0.00 0 1,485.51

422023-02-10 0.00 54,270.60 368.79 0.00 368.79 1,116.72 0.00 0.0799 0.00

422023-02-10 0.00 54,270.60 368.79 0.00 368.79 1,116.72 0.00 0 1,485.51

432023-03-12 0.00 53,146.44 361.35 0.00 361.35 1,124.16 0.00 0.0799 0.00

432023-03-12 0.00 53,146.44 361.35 0.00 361.35 1,124.16 0.00 0 1,485.51

442023-04-11 0.00 52,014.80 353.87 0.00 353.87 1,131.64 0.00 0.0799 0.00

442023-04-11 0.00 52,014.80 353.87 0.00 353.87 1,131.64 0.00 0 1,485.51

452023-05-11 0.00 50,875.62 346.33 0.00 346.33 1,139.18 0.00 0.0799 0.00

452023-05-11 0.00 50,875.62 346.33 0.00 346.33 1,139.18 0.00 0 1,485.51

462023-06-10 0.00 49,728.86 338.75 0.00 338.75 1,146.76 0.00 0.0799 0.00

462023-06-10 0.00 49,728.86 338.75 0.00 338.75 1,146.76 0.00 0 1,485.51

472023-07-10 0.00 48,574.46 331.11 0.00 331.11 1,154.40 0.00 0.0799 0.00

472023-07-10 0.00 48,574.46 331.11 0.00 331.11 1,154.40 0.00 0 1,485.51

482023-08-09 0.00 47,412.37 323.42 0.00 323.42 1,162.09 0.00 0.0799 0.00

482023-08-09 0.00 47,412.37 323.42 0.00 323.42 1,162.09 0.00 0 1,485.51

492023-09-08 0.00 46,242.55 315.69 0.00 315.69 1,169.82 0.00 0.0799 0.00

492023-09-08 0.00 46,242.55 315.69 0.00 315.69 1,169.82 0.00 0 1,485.51

502023-10-08 0.00 45,064.94 307.90 0.00 307.90 1,177.61 0.00 0.0799 0.00

502023-10-08 0.00 45,064.94 307.90 0.00 307.90 1,177.61 0.00 0 1,485.51
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512023-11-07 0.00 43,879.49 300.06 0.00 300.06 1,185.45 0.00 0.0799 0.00

512023-11-07 0.00 43,879.49 300.06 0.00 300.06 1,185.45 0.00 0 1,485.51

522023-12-07 0.00 42,686.14 292.16 0.00 292.16 1,193.35 0.00 0.0799 0.00

522023-12-07 0.00 42,686.14 292.16 0.00 292.16 1,193.35 0.00 0 1,485.51

532024-01-06 0.00 41,484.85 284.22 0.00 284.22 1,201.29 0.00 0.0799 0.00

532024-01-06 0.00 41,484.85 284.22 0.00 284.22 1,201.29 0.00 0 1,485.51

542024-02-05 0.00 40,275.56 276.22 0.00 276.22 1,209.29 0.00 0.0799 0.00

542024-02-05 0.00 40,275.56 276.22 0.00 276.22 1,209.29 0.00 0 1,485.51

552024-03-06 0.00 39,058.22 268.17 0.00 268.17 1,217.34 0.00 0.0799 0.00

552024-03-06 0.00 39,058.22 268.17 0.00 268.17 1,217.34 0.00 0 1,485.51

562024-04-05 0.00 37,832.77 260.06 0.00 260.06 1,225.45 0.00 0.0799 0.00

562024-04-05 0.00 37,832.77 260.06 0.00 260.06 1,225.45 0.00 0 1,485.51

572024-05-05 0.00 36,599.16 251.90 0.00 251.90 1,233.61 0.00 0.0799 0.00

572024-05-05 0.00 36,599.16 251.90 0.00 251.90 1,233.61 0.00 0 1,485.51

582024-06-04 0.00 35,357.34 243.69 0.00 243.69 1,241.82 0.00 0.0799 0.00

582024-06-04 0.00 35,357.34 243.69 0.00 243.69 1,241.82 0.00 0 1,485.51

592024-07-04 0.00 34,107.25 235.42 0.00 235.42 1,250.09 0.00 0.0799 0.00

592024-07-04 0.00 34,107.25 235.42 0.00 235.42 1,250.09 0.00 0 1,485.51

602024-08-03 0.00 32,848.84 227.10 0.00 227.10 1,258.41 0.00 0.0799 0.00

602024-08-03 0.00 32,848.84 227.10 0.00 227.10 1,258.41 0.00 0 1,485.51

612024-09-02 0.00 31,582.05 218.72 0.00 218.72 1,266.79 0.00 0.0799 0.00

612024-09-02 0.00 31,582.05 218.72 0.00 218.72 1,266.79 0.00 0 1,485.51

622024-10-02 0.00 30,306.82 210.28 0.00 210.28 1,275.23 0.00 0.0799 0.00

622024-10-02 0.00 30,306.82 210.28 0.00 210.28 1,275.23 0.00 0 1,485.51

632024-11-01 0.00 29,023.10 201.79 0.00 201.79 1,283.72 0.00 0.0799 0.00

632024-11-01 0.00 29,023.10 201.79 0.00 201.79 1,283.72 0.00 0 1,485.51

642024-12-01 0.00 27,730.84 193.25 0.00 193.25 1,292.26 0.00 0.0799 0.00

642024-12-01 0.00 27,730.84 193.25 0.00 193.25 1,292.26 0.00 0 1,485.51

652024-12-31 0.00 26,429.96 184.64 0.00 184.64 1,300.88 0.00 0.0799 0.00

652024-12-31 0.00 26,429.96 184.64 0.00 184.64 1,300.88 0.00 0 1,485.52

662025-01-30 0.00 25,120.43 175.98 0.00 175.98 1,309.53 0.00 0.0799 0.00

662025-01-30 0.00 25,120.43 175.98 0.00 175.98 1,309.53 0.00 0 1,485.51

672025-03-01 0.00 23,802.17 167.26 0.00 167.26 1,318.26 0.00 0.0799 0.00

672025-03-01 0.00 23,802.17 167.26 0.00 167.26 1,318.26 0.00 0 1,485.52

682025-03-31 0.00 22,475.14 158.48 0.00 158.48 1,327.03 0.00 0.0799 0.00

682025-03-31 0.00 22,475.14 158.48 0.00 158.48 1,327.03 0.00 0 1,485.51

692025-04-30 0.00 21,139.28 149.65 0.00 149.65 1,335.86 0.00 0.0799 0.00

692025-04-30 0.00 21,139.28 149.65 0.00 149.65 1,335.86 0.00 0 1,485.51

702025-05-30 0.00 19,794.51 140.75 0.00 140.75 1,344.77 0.00 0.0799 0.00
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702025-05-30 0.00 19,794.51 140.75 0.00 140.75 1,344.77 0.00 0 1,485.52

712025-06-29 0.00 18,440.80 131.80 0.00 131.80 1,353.71 0.00 0.0799 0.00

712025-06-29 0.00 18,440.80 131.80 0.00 131.80 1,353.71 0.00 0 1,485.51

722025-07-29 0.00 17,078.06 122.78 0.00 122.78 1,362.74 0.00 0.0799 0.00

722025-07-29 0.00 17,078.06 122.78 0.00 122.78 1,362.74 0.00 0 1,485.52

732025-08-28 0.00 15,706.26 113.71 0.00 113.71 1,371.80 0.00 0.0799 0.00

732025-08-28 0.00 15,706.26 113.71 0.00 113.71 1,371.80 0.00 0 1,485.51

742025-09-27 0.00 14,325.33 104.58 0.00 104.58 1,380.93 0.00 0.0799 0.00

742025-09-27 0.00 14,325.33 104.58 0.00 104.58 1,380.93 0.00 0 1,485.51

752025-10-27 0.00 12,935.19 95.38 0.00 95.38 1,390.14 0.00 0.0799 0.00

752025-10-27 0.00 12,935.19 95.38 0.00 95.38 1,390.14 0.00 0 1,485.52

762025-11-26 0.00 11,535.81 86.13 0.00 86.13 1,399.38 0.00 0.0799 0.00

762025-11-26 0.00 11,535.81 86.13 0.00 86.13 1,399.38 0.00 0 1,485.51

772025-12-26 0.00 10,127.10 76.81 0.00 76.81 1,408.71 0.00 0.0799 0.00

772025-12-26 0.00 10,127.10 76.81 0.00 76.81 1,408.71 0.00 0 1,485.52

782026-01-25 0.00 8,709.01 67.43 0.00 67.43 1,418.09 0.00 0.0799 0.00

782026-01-25 0.00 8,709.01 67.43 0.00 67.43 1,418.09 0.00 0 1,485.52

792026-02-24 0.00 7,281.49 57.99 0.00 57.99 1,427.52 0.00 0.0799 0.00

792026-02-24 0.00 7,281.49 57.99 0.00 57.99 1,427.52 0.00 0 1,485.51

802026-03-26 0.00 5,844.45 48.48 0.00 48.48 1,437.04 0.00 0.0799 0.00

802026-03-26 0.00 5,844.45 48.48 0.00 48.48 1,437.04 0.00 0 1,485.52

812026-04-25 0.00 4,397.85 38.91 0.00 38.91 1,446.60 0.00 0.0799 0.00

812026-04-25 0.00 4,397.85 38.91 0.00 38.91 1,446.60 0.00 0 1,485.51

822026-05-25 0.00 2,941.62 29.28 0.00 29.28 1,456.23 0.00 0.0799 0.00

822026-05-25 0.00 2,941.62 29.28 0.00 29.28 1,456.23 0.00 0 1,485.51

832026-06-24 0.00 1,475.69 19.59 0.00 19.59 1,465.93 0.00 0.0799 0.00

832026-06-24 0.00 1,475.69 19.59 0.00 19.59 1,465.93 0.00 0 1,485.52

842026-07-24 0.00 0.00 9.83 0.00 9.83 1,475.69 0.00 0.0799 0.00

842026-07-24 0.00 0.00 9.83 0.00 9.83 1,475.69 0.00 0 1,485.52
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